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idsocieta

MI215
VA168
VA123
VA251
VA796
VA731
VA563
VA661
VA509
PV110
C0208
NOO054
VA394
VA550
VA608
VA263

LU351

SS019

BG236
VA124
C0o023
NOO052
VA636

VA128

VA750

COo261
VA451
MI311
VA117
360

BS181
Co711
VB034
VB040
MI265
VAO050
MI210
C0249
MI089
MI704
MI552

TEAM CIRCUITO

nome_team

U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
CUS INSUBRIA

G.S. MARATHON MAX
ATHLON RUNNERS

ATL. GALLARATESE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
ATLETICA 3V

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
ATLETICA PALZOLA

ATL. G.S. MIOTTI ARCISATE
U.POL. GAVIRATE

RUNNER VARESE

G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL

CSI GAM WHIRLPOOL

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
C.U.S. SASSARI

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
ATL. LIB. FAEBER UBOLDO
ATL. ROVELLASCA

A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO
CSI VARESE PSV

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

7 LAGHI RUNNERS
CARDATLETICA

CSI VARESE

FALCHI-LECCO

ATL. VERBANO

AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
ATL. MALNATE

PODISMO SPORTIVO VARESOTTO
ATL. BRESCIA 1950
TEAM OTC COMO

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. CAIRATESE
S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

PRO SESTO ATL.

MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.
G.S. MONTESTELLA

cardana castiglione

1573
1487
1107
535
688
621
429
754
401
213
135
328
350
604
235
187
22
160
141
137
130
128
85
67
54
136
30
39
1
149
132
90
136
66
200
18
109
55
61
156
155
152
144
127
120

1586
1144
1067
1039
702
648
407
204
356
343
119
312
225
0
194
198
302
152
136
134
121
113
205
139
302
106
302
249
302

79
73
69

11
30
47
47

casorate totale

1836
1572
1142
1042
899
755
462
291
445
535
765
340
233
154
288
229
263
168
144
140
137
128
75
152

105

43

149

124

85

71

167

31

63
55

4995
4203
3316
2616
2289
2024
1298
1249
1202
1091
1019
980
808
758
717
614
587
480
421
411
388
369
365
358
356
347
332
331
303
298
256
254
209
206
200
196
170
165
163
156
155
152
144
127
120



46
47
48
49

MI161
C0262
MI352
VB012

P.A.R. CANEGRATE 17
ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO 50
EUROATLETICA 2002 11
A.S. D. CADDESE 0

101
50
26



